
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps)

No.
38
73
14
28
76
79
85
88
32

111

52

Name
FRGEC Nikola
RONČEVIĆ Robert
MEZDJIĆ Nikola
HREN Juraj
GONAN Darko
HANAČEK Darko
HEIDER Bernhard
SVIBEN Zvjezdana
KRMPOTIĆ Marijan
BAN Juraj

PULEZ Davor

Total Tm
8:59.718
9:05.936
9:24.035
9:27.032
9:33.514
9:34.019
9:55.174
9:56.716

10:09.969
9:54.201

3:00.161

Laps
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6

2

Diff

6.218
24.317
27.314
33.796
34.301
55.456
56.998

1:10.251
1 Lap

5 Laps

Gap

6.218
18.099
2.997
6.482
0.505

21.155
1.542

13.253
1 Lap

4 Laps

Best Tm
1:13.215
1:15.532
1:18.927
1:17.419
1:18.211
1:19.000
1:21.394
1:22.594
1:23.414
1:34.995

1:23.167

Points
25
20
16
13
11
10

9
8
7
6

0

Class
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4
KLASA 4

KLASA 4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.218

Avg. Speed

95,717

Best Lap Tm

1:13.215

Best Spd

100,799

Best Lap by

38 - FRGEC Nikola
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Direktor utrke

Delegat HMS

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  speed-timing

OLD TIMER PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE OROSLAVJE
KLASA 4

Utrka

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:51:33

Oroslavje 2,050 Km

31.8.2008 16:00

Subject to approval by the Jury


